
  

2020-2021 Region 3 Charter Presidents 
 

Capital Charter:  Exec Board Advisor, Laura Butler 
Richard Dixon, Principal 

Sacramento City School District 
                David Lubin Elementary School 

3535 M Street, Sacramento, CA  95816 
Office 916 277-6271 
Cell 916 752-3529 

richard-dixon@scusd.edu  
 

                                Elk Grove Administrative Team (EGAT): 
Mohammad Warrad, Vice President 

Elk Grove Unified School District 
Franklin High School 

6400 Whitelock Parkway 
Elk Grove, Ca 95757 
Office (916) 714-8150 
mwarrad@egusd.net  

  
Folsom Cordova Leadership Association (FCLA):  Exec Board Advisor, Elena Cabrera 

Jonathan Johnson, Assistant Principal 
Folsom-Cordova Unified School District 
Vista Del Lago High School 
1970 Broadstone Parkway, Folsom, CA  95630 
(916) 294-2410 ext. 410155 

Email: jgjohnson@fcusd.org     
 

North Charter:  Exec Board Advisor, Shana Henry 
Deidra Barlow, Principal  
Norwood Jr. High School  

Twin Rivers Unified School District 
4601 Norwood Ave, Sacramento, CA  95838 

   916/566-2710 
Email:  Deidra.Barlow@Twinriversusd.org  

 
Retirees Charter:  Exec Board Advisor, Emilie Simmons, Consultant 

Shelton Yip 
3909 Hoopa Place 

               Davis, CA  95618 
                  916/201-4057 

    Email:  yipsb@sbcglobal.net 
 

San Juan Administrators Association:  Exec Board Advisor, Greg Barge 
Dr. Jennifer Lawson, Principal 

Twin Lakes School 
San Juan Unified School District 

5515 Main Avenue, Orangevale, CA  95662 
916/986-2243 

Email:  jennifer.lawson@sanjuan.edu  
 

South Charter:   
Inactive 

 
Yolo Charter:  Exec Board Advisor, Daniel Hernandez 

Micah Studer, Executive Director 
Yolo County Office of Education 

   Equity and Support Services 
    1280 Santa Ana Court, Woodland, CA 95776 

530/668-3711 
Email:  micah.studer@ycoe.org 

7/20/20 es 


